AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 115.6 DEG
Chart 2: Isocandela Plot
C0/180,   117.2
C30/210,   117.8
C60/240,   116.8
C90/270,   110.7
0
-30
-60
90
-120
-/+ 180
-150 150
120
90
60
30
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000
0
Hospital
School
Offices
Stores
LED STRIP
FIXTURE
Applications
Surface Mount
Aircraft Cables
Mounting
Photometrics
Benefits
Jiaxing Shinetoo Lighting Co.,Ltd
Add:No.258,  Xingchang Road,  Xincheng Town,  Xiuzhou Distr ict ,J iaxing,  Zhej iang,  China 314015
Tel：+86-573-8350-0001 Fax：+86-573-8350-0005
Mobile：+86-138-0961-6725/+86-138-1878-3129
Emai l :Sales@stledl ights .com
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 24W / 32W /40W / 65W /80W /100W
Available CCT 4000K, 5000K
Efficacy Average 130 LM/W - 132 LM/W
Lumen Output 3,120 LM - 13,200 LM
Input Voltage AC100-277V
Input Frequency 50/60HZ
CRI >80
Power Factor 0.9
THD >20%
Working Temp          -40F to 122F (-40C to 50C)
Lens Frosted
IP Rating IP20
Dimming Yes
Life Span (Hours) >70,000
Available in 4’ and 8’
Designed as a direct replacement for
fluorescent strips.
Standard 0-10VDC dimming capability
7-Year Limited Product Warranty
(Optional 10-Year Warranty available)
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ST-LSF-4FT-24N-40K 4FT 24W 4000K 130LM/W 3.120LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-24N-50K 4FT 24W 5000K 132LM/W 3.168LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-32N-40K 4FT 32W 4000K 130LM/W 4.160LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-32N-50K 4FT 32W 5000K 132LM/W 4.224LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-40N-40K 4FT 40W 4000K 130LM/W 5.200LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-40N-50K 4FT 40W 5000K 132LM/W 5.280LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-40N-40K 8FT 40W 4000K 130LM/W 5.200LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-40N-50K 8FT 40W 5000K 132LM/W 5.280LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-65N-40K 8FT 65W 4000K 130LM/W 8.450LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-65N-50K 8FT 65W 5000K 132LM/W 8.580LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-80N-40K 8FT 80W 4000K 130LM/W 10.400LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-80N-50K 8FT 80W 5000K 132LM/W 10.560LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-100N-40K 8FT 100W 4000K 130LM/W 13.000LM 100-277V
ST-LSF-4FT-100N-50K 8FT 100W 5000K 132LM/W 13.200LM 100-277V
MODEL NUMBER Size Watts CCT LM / Watt Total LM Voltage
Jiaxing Shinetoo Lighting Co.,Ltd
Add:No.258,  Xingchang Road,  Xincheng Town,  Xiuzhou Distr ict ,J iaxing,  Zhej iang,  China 314015
Tel：+86-573-8350-0001 Fax：+86-573-8350-0005
Mobile：+86-138-0961-6725/+86-138-1878-3129
Emai l :Sales@stledl ights .com
1188 46.8’’
3.5’’
90mm
3.5’’
90mm
1188 46.8’’
3.6’’
92mm
3.6’’
92mm
3.5’’
90mm
4FT
8FT
2376 93.5’’
2376 93.5’’
3.5’’
90mm
3.6’’
92mm
3.6’’
92mm